Calvert Health System, Inc.
Financial Planning & Reimbursement

Calvert Memorial Hospital of Calvert County

Patient Daily Census by Service - FYE June 30, 2015

Outpatient Outpatient Total
Medical Progressive Total Gen TCU (Comprehensive Medical Surgical Outpatient
Date Day of Week Surgical Care Med/Surg ICU Pediatrics | Obstetrics | Psychiatry Care) Nursery Observation Observation Observation
7/1/2014|Tuesday 16 16 32 3 1 6 11 12 6 11 - 11
7/2/2014Wednesday 22 15 37 2 5 9 11 6 4 - 4
7/3/2014|Thursday 17 15 32 3 4 9 14 5 2 3 5
7/4/2014|Friday 20 12 32 3 2 6 14 2 4 - 4
7/5/2014|Saturday 14 13 27 2 1 8 14 2 1 3
7/6/2014|Sunday 11 19 30 2 2 5 14 2 5 - 5
7/7/2014|Monday 19 23 42 2 10 8 14 9 9 - 9
7/8/2014|Tuesday 28 22 50 1 11 13 14 11 9 3 12
7/9/2014|Wednesday 20 20 40 3 7 13 13 6 5 2 7
7/10/2014|Thursday 21 15 36 3 4 9 14 5 7 3 10
7/11/2014|Friday 22 15 37 1 4 6 13 5 4 - 4
7/12/2014|Saturday 22 18 40 2 8 12 2 3 - 3
7/13/2014|Sunday 17 18 35 2 1 8 12 1 4 - 4
7/14/2014(Monday 21 15 36 3 3 9 13 3 7 1 8
7/15/2014|Tuesday 20 16 36 4 5 8 13 5 6 3 9
7/16/2014 |Wednesday 15 16 31 4 7 7 12 6 7 - 7
7/17/2014|Thursday 15 14 29 4 7 8 11 7 7 1 8
7/18/2014 |Friday 14 12 26 4 7 8 13 6 9 1 10
7/19/2014|Saturday 15 13 28 3 5 7 14 5 7 - 7
7/20/2014(Sunday 18 17 35 4 1 4 8 14 3 - - -
7/21/2014|Monday 25 14 39 1 1 3 9 14 3 3 - 3
7/22/2014 |Tuesday 26 13 39 1 5 9 14 4 8 1 9
7/23/2014|Wednesday 30 14 44 1 5 10 11 5 9 - 9
7/24/2014|Thursday 29 12 41 1 7 11 10 7 2 2 4
7/25/2014|Friday 20 12 32 4 5 8 13 5 8 - 8
7/26/2014 |Saturday 21 11 32 2 2 8 14 2 4 - 4
7/27/2014|Sunday 16 14 30 2 7 14 2 - 2
7/28/2014 Monday 18 18 36 4 4 5 14 4 8 2 10
7/29/2014|Tuesday 16 22 38 3 8 5 12 7 6 1 7
7/30/2014 |Wednesday 17 21 38 5 10 10 12 9 4 2 6
7/31/2014|Thursday 16 19 35 2 9 11 14 7 5 - 5
8/1/2014 Friday 11 15 26 1 5 8 14 5 6 - 6
8/2/2014|Saturday 13 11 24 2 2 8 12 3 5 - 5
8/3/2014|Sunday 15 12 27 2 2 10 12 2 6 - 6
8/4/2014|Monday 17 14 31 3 4 10 14 3 6 2 8
8/5/2014 |Tuesday 25 16 41 4 5 10 14 5 4 - 4
8/6/2014|Wednesday 28 16 44 4 2 9 11 13 8 6 - 6
8/7/2014|Thursday 31 14 45 2 10 10 13 7 10 1 11
8/8/2014|Friday 24 12 36 1 10 9 13 10 5 1 6
8/9/2014|Saturday 15 17 32 2 7 7 12 5 6 1 7
8/10/2014|Sunday 13 23 36 2 5 9 12 5 2 - 2
8/11/2014Monday 19 22 41 1 6 7 12 5 5 1 6
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Calvert Memorial Hospital of Calvert County

Patient Daily Census by Service - FYE June 30, 2015

Outpatient Outpatient Total
Medical Progressive Total Gen TCU (Comprehensive Medical Surgical Outpatient
Date Day of Week Surgical Care Med/Surg ICU Pediatrics | Obstetrics | Psychiatry Care) Nursery Observation Observation Observation
8/12/2014|Tuesday 17 16 33 3 7 8 12 5 5 1 6
8/13/2014 |Wednesday 17 16 33 3 7 9 11 6 7 - 7
8/14/2014|Thursday 19 16 35 3 4 9 12 4 5 - 5
8/15/2014 |Friday 12 14 26 5 4 9 12 5 3 - 3
8/16/2014|Saturday 15 9 24 2 2 11 11 2 2 - 2
8/17/2014(Sunday 14 12 26 3 5 13 12 3 6 - 6
8/18/2014|Monday 18 19 37 4 9 12 13 7 8 1 9
8/19/2014|Tuesday 24 18 42 3 6 10 13 6 6 1 7
8/20/2014|Wednesday 16 15 31 2 1 9 14 1 11 - 11
8/21/2014|Thursday 15 18 33 5 2 11 12 2 4 1 5
8/22/2014|Friday 13 18 31 2 7 7 11 5 4 1 5
8/23/2014|Saturday 14 17 31 4 6 11 12 5 3 - 3
8/24/2014|Sunday 17 18 35 1 5 12 13 3 5 1 6
8/25/2014(Monday 20 25 45 - 9 12 11 7 2 2 4
8/26/2014|Tuesday 27 16 43 - 11 13 13 10 5 1 6
8/27/2014 |Wednesday 26 17 43 - 10 10 13 9 7 2 9
8/28/2014|Thursday 24 13 37 1 1 5 8 12 5 4 3 7
8/29/2014 |Friday 14 15 29 3 3 4 8 13 4 9 - 9
8/30/2014|Saturday 13 11 24 3 1 3 9 12 3 2 1 3
8/31/2014(Sunday 11 13 24 2 2 12 13 1 3 1 4
9/1/2014|Monday 15 12 27 2 2 13 13 1 6 - 6
9/2/2014 |Tuesday 18 8 26 2 1 4 9 14 3 8 - 8
9/3/2014|Wednesday 19 16 35 3 1 5 13 14 5 5 1 6
9/4/2014 |Thursday 18 21 39 2 8 13 14 8 5 1 6
9/5/2014|Friday 17 19 36 2 5 10 14 5 4 - 4
9/6/2014|Saturday 20 18 38 3 6 10 14 5 4 - 4
9/7/2014|Sunday 16 19 35 4 1 8 8 14 7 3 - 3
9/8/2014 (Monday 24 17 41 4 1 10 9 14 9 8 4 12
9/9/2014|Tuesday 26 24 50 5 1 10 9 14 8 7 - 7
9/10/2014 |Wednesday 27 21 48 4 9 11 14 9 10 1 11
9/11/2014|Thursday 21 14 35 5 4 10 14 4 7 2 9
9/12/2014Friday 9 12 21 4 1 8 8 13 8 3 1 4
9/13/2014|Saturday 12 14 26 4 1 6 12 11 6 2 - 2
9/14/2014(Sunday 13 17 30 4 1 9 12 9 8 8 - 8
9/15/2014|Monday 18 10 28 4 1 4 9 7 6 9 - 9
9/16/2014 |Tuesday 17 14 31 3 1 6 9 7 5 6 1 7
9/17/2014|Wednesday 26 14 40 2 1 6 8 6 6 4 - 4
9/18/2014|Thursday 20 18 38 4 2 8 7 8 6 6 3 9
9/19/2014|Friday 19 17 36 2 1 8 7 9 7 4 - 4
9/20/2014 |Saturday 22 16 38 1 1 6 7 9 5 5 2 7
9/21/2014|Sunday 25 13 38 2 7 7 9 5 8 1 9
9/22/2014Monday 28 9 37 2 8 4 9 8 5 3 8
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9/23/2014|Tuesday 30 14 44 3 8 7 9 8 4 1 5
9/24/2014 |Wednesday 32 13 45 3 6 6 11 7 7 1 8
9/25/2014|Thursday 25 17 42 3 6 8 13 6 6 1 7
9/26/2014 |Friday 24 19 43 1 7 10 14 7 4 - 4
9/27/2014|Saturday 21 23 44 1 2 12 14 1 6 - 6
9/28/2014(Sunday 20 24 44 1 11 13 1 4 - 4
9/29/2014|Monday 19 20 39 1 3 10 14 2 4 1 5
9/30/2014 |Tuesday 23 19 42 2 1 4 11 14 4 6 1 7
10/1/2014|Wednesday 21 15 36 2 4 12 14 4 7 5 12
10/2/2014|Thursday 20 11 31 1 - 3 13 15 2 6 - 6
10/3/2014|Friday 17 13 30 2 1 6 12 14 5 7 - 7
10/4/2014|Saturday 17 14 31 3 1 5 12 14 5 3 - 3
10/5/2014|Sunday 14 16 30 5 2 4 6 14 4 2 - 2
10/6/2014|Monday 19 17 36 5 1 4 7 14 4 6 1 7
10/7/2014|Tuesday 20 22 42 4 6 8 13 4 6 - 6
10/8/2014|Wednesday 23 25 48 4 1 4 9 13 4 8 - 8
10/9/2014|Thursday 24 18 42 4 1 5 9 13 6 4 4 8
10/10/2014 |Friday 18 14 32 3 5 10 13 7 4 2 6
10/11/2014|Saturday 21 16 37 1 3 10 12 6 2 - 2
10/12/2014|Sunday 17 17 34 3 1 4 9 13 4 6 1 7
10/13/2014|Monday 17 18 35 5 1 8 9 13 6 7 - 7
10/14/2014 |Tuesday 26 17 43 2 1 8 6 12 7 4 - 4
10/15/2014|Wednesday 21 17 38 3 6 8 13 6 8 - 8
10/16/2014|Thursday 21 17 38 5 6 7 13 6 10 1 11
10/17/2014|Friday 12 19 31 3 6 7 13 6 7 - 7
10/18/2014 |Saturday 12 18 30 2 4 7 13 4 4 - 4
10/19/2014|Sunday 15 17 32 2 1 8 14 1 6 - 6
10/20/2014 Monday 16 22 38 2 3 5 14 3 6 - 6
10/21/2014|Tuesday 24 19 43 3 1 7 7 14 6 5 - 5
10/22/2014|Wednesday 25 16 41 3 2 7 13 15 7 3 - 3
10/23/2014|Thursday 27 14 41 3 1 5 13 15 6 2 1 3
10/24/2014 |Friday 21 18 39 2 8 12 14 7 2 - 2
10/25/2014|Saturday 18 19 37 3 7 11 14 7 4 1 5
10/26/2014|Sunday 19 18 37 3 5 8 14 5 6 - 6
10/27/2014|Monday 21 13 34 3 4 3 14 4 5 2 7
10/28/2014 |Tuesday 21 14 35 4 1 6 2 13 5 7 2 9
10/29/2014|Wednesday 20 14 34 4 2 5 2 12 5 4 2 6
10/30/2014|Thursday 20 10 30 2 2 4 2 13 2 6 3 9
10/31/2014|Friday 17 12 29 1 2 3 4 13 3 7 - 7
11/1/2014|Saturday 12 10 22 1 2 2 4 11 2 5 - 5
11/2/2014|Sunday 9 9 18 1 2 2 6 10 2 8 - 8
11/3/2014|Monday 14 13 27 - 3 3 9 10 2 7 2 9
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Outpatient Outpatient Total
Medical Progressive Total Gen TCU (Comprehensive Medical Surgical Outpatient
Date Day of Week Surgical Care Med/Surg ICU Pediatrics | Obstetrics | Psychiatry Care) Nursery Observation Observation Observation
11/4/2014|Tuesday 16 13 29 1 1 6 10 10 4 5 - 5
11/5/2014|Wednesday 17 15 32 4 7 9 11 5 11 1 12
11/6/2014|Thursday 17 21 38 3 9 8 8 8 9 5 14
11/7/2014|Friday 17 16 33 1 1 5 9 12 5 8 - 8
11/8/2014|Saturday 20 17 37 4 1 2 11 12 2 6 - 6
11/9/2014|Sunday 19 15 34 2 1 11 13 1 5 1 6
11/10/2014|Monday 20 18 38 2 3 9 13 3 4 3 7
11/11/2014|Tuesday 19 16 35 2 6 12 14 5 6 2 8
11/12/2014|Wednesday 17 18 35 4 5 12 13 4 8 2 10
11/13/2014|Thursday 21 13 34 3 1 4 11 14 5 12 4 16
11/14/2014|Friday 13 9 22 1 2 3 11 13 4 4 - 4
11/15/2014 |Saturday 16 12 28 4 2 1 11 12 3 1 1 2
11/16/2014|Sunday 17 16 33 3 2 1 12 11 2 1 - 1
11/17/2014(Monday 30 16 46 4 2 4 10 11 3 7 1 8
11/18/2014|Tuesday 25 13 38 4 5 7 11 4 11 1 12
11/19/2014|Wednesday 23 19 42 2 1 5 6 11 4 9 1 10
11/20/2014|Thursday 15 17 32 3 1 6 11 13 6 10 2 12
11/21/2014Friday 13 14 27 2 7 8 13 6 5 1 6
11/22/2014|Saturday 12 15 27 4 6 9 13 6 6 - 6
11/23/2014|Sunday 15 16 31 5 1 7 10 13 6 6 - 6
11/24/2014|Monday 15 16 31 6 2 7 5 13 7 6 5 11
11/25/2014 |Tuesday 17 15 32 4 2 7 6 13 7 10 1 11
11/26/2014|Wednesday 17 16 33 4 3 9 5 14 8 5 2 7
11/27/2014|Thursday 20 19 39 5 1 5 5 13 5 2 - 2
11/28/2014|Friday 17 19 36 3 4 4 13 3 6 1 7
11/29/2014|Saturday 20 14 34 2 4 5 12 5 9 - 9
11/30/2014|Sunday 15 14 29 2 4 5 13 4 10 - 10
12/1/2014|Monday 17 11 28 3 4 6 13 3 5 1 6
12/2/2014|Tuesday 18 11 29 4 7 8 12 5 8 - 8
12/3/2014|Wednesday 19 16 35 4 8 10 12 7 5 1 6
12/4/2014|Thursday 22 14 36 6 7 10 12 4 6 3 9
12/5/2014|Friday 15 15 30 1 4 8 14 3 9 2 11
12/6/2014|Saturday 21 8 29 3 1 6 11 13 3 13 - 13
12/7/2014|Sunday 17 14 31 3 1 3 11 14 3 6 - 6
12/8/2014|Monday 19 12 31 3 2 10 14 1 7 1 8
12/9/2014|Tuesday 21 19 40 5 4 10 14 4 6 1 7
12/10/2014|Wednesday 24 20 44 2 4 9 13 5 9 2 11
12/11/2014|Thursday 22 12 34 1 2 5 10 14 5 3 4 7
12/12/2014|Friday 19 14 33 3 2 4 10 13 4 11 1 12
12/13/2014 |Saturday 17 11 28 4 3 3 13 14 4 5 - 5
12/14/2014|Sunday 14 15 29 6 2 3 12 14 3 7 - 7
12/15/2014 (Monday 23 16 39 3 1 3 10 14 2 9 1 10




Calvert Health System, Inc.
Financial Planning & Reimbursement

Calvert Memorial Hospital of Calvert County

Patient Daily Census by Service - FYE June 30, 2015

Outpatient Outpatient Total

Medical Progressive Total Gen TCU (Comprehensive Medical Surgical Outpatient

Date Day of Week Surgical Care Med/Surg ICU Pediatrics | Obstetrics | Psychiatry Care) Nursery Observation Observation Observation
12/16/2014|Tuesday 20 17 37 4 2 5 10 15 6 3 3 6
12/17/2014 |Wednesday 17 21 38 5 3 8 9 14 8 4 2 6
12/18/2014|Thursday 22 22 44 5 4 9 6 15 10 8 1 9
12/19/2014 |Friday 21 25 46 3 2 9 3 15 9 4 - 4
12/20/2014|Saturday 24 19 43 6 2 3 2 12 4 3 - 3
12/21/2014|Sunday 20 23 43 2 4 3 14 5 4 - 4
12/22/2014|Monday 25 26 51 5 1 6 3 12 6 8 2 10
12/23/2014|Tuesday 21 22 43 4 1 10 6 13 10 9 - 9
12/24/2014|Wednesday 18 15 33 2 3 6 6 9 6 6 - 6
12/25/2014|Thursday 18 13 31 3 3 5 6 11 6 12 - 12
12/26/2014|Friday 17 13 30 5 3 4 8 14 5 5 - 5
12/27/2014|Saturday 17 9 26 6 2 6 9 14 7 6 - 6
12/28/2014|Sunday 16 13 29 5 1 5 9 14 6 4 - 4
12/29/2014(Monday 19 16 35 5 2 3 8 13 3 6 1 7
12/30/2014|Tuesday 21 16 37 4 2 4 7 14 4 13 1 14
12/31/2014|Wednesday 18 20 38 5 1 8 9 15 9 11 - 11
1/1/2015|Thursday 23 20 43 4 7 10 15 7 6 1 7
1/2/2015|Friday 23 24 47 1 4 12 13 5 6 1 7
1/3/2015[Saturday 25 23 48 3 4 10 14 4 7 - 7
1/4/2015|Sunday 24 21 45 4 2 11 14 2 7 1 8
1/5/2015[Monday 26 19 45 4 2 10 14 2 9 2 11
1/6/2015|Tuesday 24 22 46 4 1 3 11 13 3 9 3 12
1/7/2015|Wednesday 21 26 47 3 1 5 12 12 5 5 2 7
1/8/2015|Thursday 18 24 42 2 1 5 10 12 6 4 - 4
1/9/2015|Friday 18 23 41 1 7 7 13 8 5 - 5
1/10/2015|Saturday 17 21 38 3 7 9 14 8 7 - 7
1/11/2015|Sunday 23 19 42 4 6 11 13 6 2 - 2
1/12/2015|Monday 26 15 41 5 4 12 12 4 6 6 12
1/13/2015|Tuesday 26 21 47 2 1 5 11 13 5 8 3 11
1/14/2015|Wednesday 25 26 51 4 1 2 8 12 2 6 3 9
1/15/2015|Thursday 24 26 50 6 1 3 8 12 3 4 1 5
1/16/2015|Friday 18 22 40 5 4 9 13 4 12 - 12
1/17/2015|Saturday 18 18 36 5 2 10 14 2 8 - 8
1/18/2015|Sunday 20 16 36 5 2 10 14 2 2 - 2
1/19/2015|Monday 26 17 43 5 2 5 14 2 8 1 9
1/20/2015|Tuesday 24 19 43 5 3 9 14 3 5 1 6
1/21/2015|Wednesday 21 23 44 6 1 7 6 13 7 10 - 10
1/22/2015|Thursday 24 25 49 5 8 5 12 8 3 3 6
1/23/2015|Friday 21 23 44 5 6 5 13 6 8 - 8
1/24/2015|Saturday 24 23 47 4 1 2 4 11 2 7 - 7
1/25/2015|Sunday 17 29 46 5 2 3 4 13 3 3 - 3
1/26/2015|Monday 22 29 51 5 2 5 7 13 5 6 1 7




Calvert Health System, Inc.
Financial Planning & Reimbursement

Calvert Memorial Hospital of Calvert County

Patient Daily Census by Service - FYE June 30, 2015

Outpatient Outpatient Total

Medical Progressive Total Gen TCU (Comprehensive Medical Surgical Outpatient

Date Day of Week Surgical Care Med/Surg ICU Pediatrics | Obstetrics | Psychiatry Care) Nursery Observation Observation Observation
1/27/2015|Tuesday 20 26 46 5 2 4 8 13 3 4 - 4
1/28/2015|Wednesday 25 20 45 4 3 3 10 13 2 9 - 9
1/29/2015|Thursday 24 17 41 5 1 2 11 14 2 8 2 10
1/30/2015|Friday 19 19 38 4 1 3 10 14 3 3 - 3
1/31/2015|Saturday 19 23 42 2 2 10 11 2 6 - 6
2/1/2015|Sunday 20 23 43 5 2 9 11 2 8 - 8
2/2/2015|Monday 22 22 44 4 1 4 4 13 4 7 1 8
2/3/2015|Tuesday 23 21 44 3 1 4 4 12 4 9 - 9
2/4/2015|Wednesday 17 22 39 4 1 3 7 10 3 7 3 10
2/5/2015|Thursday 20 20 40 5 2 3 10 11 3 10 2 12
2/6/2015|Friday 16 23 39 5 2 4 13 13 4 5 1 6
2/7/2015|Saturday 20 26 46 3 1 4 13 13 4 7 1 8
2/8/2015|Sunday 15 24 39 5 3 4 11 13 4 6 - 6
2/9/2015|Monday 18 24 42 4 3 4 10 12 4 10 2 12
2/10/2015|Tuesday 19 18 37 4 4 3 8 13 3 5 2 7
2/11/2015[Wednesday 17 15 32 5 4 5 12 13 5 6 4 10
2/12/2015|Thursday 19 14 33 4 2 4 13 13 4 14 3 17
2/13/2015 [Friday 10 19 29 5 1 6 10 10 6 5 1 6
2/14/2015|Saturday 12 21 33 5 3 8 10 3 5 - 5
2/15/2015|Sunday 15 24 39 4 3 4 10 3 6 - 6
2/16/2015|Monday 14 24 38 5 2 4 11 2 5 - 5
2/17/2015|Tuesday 20 28 48 6 1 3 4 12 3 9 - 9
2/18/2015|Wednesday 26 21 47 6 1 3 5 10 3 12 2 14
2/19/2015|Thursday 21 20 41 6 1 2 5 9 2 8 2 10
2/20/2015|Friday 17 25 42 4 2 3 4 9 3 6 - 6
2/21/2015|Saturday 17 24 41 2 1 2 7 9 2 6 - 6

2/22/2015|Sunday 20 20 40 6 3 7 10 3 - - -
2/23/2015Monday 16 20 36 5 2 6 11 2 6 3 9
2/24/2015|Tuesday 17 20 37 6 3 7 11 3 5 3 8
2/25/2015Wednesday 20 22 42 4 1 8 7 13 8 12 - 12
2/26/2015|Thursday 20 20 40 4 9 8 13 9 5 2 7
2/27/2015|Friday 13 17 30 1 8 6 14 8 3 - 3
2/28/2015|Saturday 13 13 26 2 6 7 13 6 10 - 10
3/1/2015|Sunday 14 14 28 1 3 7 12 3 6 - 6
3/2/2015|Monday 16 12 28 4 7 5 11 7 3 - 3
3/3/2015|Tuesday 17 14 31 4 9 7 12 9 10 - 10
3/4/2015|Wednesday 18 18 36 4 1 9 8 11 9 9 1 10
3/5/2015|Thursday 22 15 37 3 1 8 8 11 8 5 1 6
3/6/2015|Friday 20 18 38 3 12 8 11 12 4 - 4
3/7/2015|Saturday 18 19 37 3 9 5 9 9 9 - 9
3/8/2015|Sunday 18 17 35 5 4 5 9 4 5 - 5
3/9/2015[Monday 24 12 36 1 5 5 9 5 8 1 9




Calvert Health System, Inc.
Financial Planning & Reimbursement

Calvert Memorial Hospital of Calvert County

Patient Daily Census by Service - FYE June 30, 2015

Outpatient Outpatient Total
Medical Progressive Total Gen TCU (Comprehensive Medical Surgical Outpatient
Date Day of Week Surgical Care Med/Surg ICU Pediatrics | Obstetrics | Psychiatry Care) Nursery Observation Observation Observation
3/10/2015|Tuesday 27 12 39 3 6 8 7 6 10 3 13
3/11/2015[Wednesday 25 11 36 5 1 7 11 5 7 7 2 9
3/12/2015|Thursday 16 13 29 6 1 12 10 5 11 9 5 14
3/13/2015 [Friday 17 12 29 5 1 11 13 5 11 12 - 12
3/14/2015|Saturday 14 15 29 5 1 10 13 6 10 4 - 4
3/15/2015|Sunday 14 10 24 4 1 7 13 6 7 4 - 4
3/16/2015|Monday 17 11 28 5 1 2 11 5 3 7 2 9
3/17/2015|Tuesday 20 15 35 5 2 4 10 7 4 14 1 15
3/18/2015|Wednesday 21 19 40 3 2 6 10 8 6 11 3 14
3/19/2015|Thursday 21 16 37 5 1 6 11 11 6 11 1 12
3/20/2015|Friday 23 14 37 4 7 10 12 7 10 1 11
3/21/2015[Saturday 21 15 36 2 1 6 9 11 6 6 - 6
3/22/2015|Sunday 22 16 38 1 1 5 11 13 7 7 - 7
3/23/2015(Monday 21 16 37 2 2 4 8 14 5 10 3 13
3/24/2015|Tuesday 15 22 37 3 4 4 11 13 5 8 - 8
3/25/2015[Wednesday 18 10 28 3 4 5 13 13 6 5 1 6
3/26/2015|Thursday 13 10 23 4 3 5 12 13 4 9 1 10
3/27/2015 |Friday 15 17 32 3 1 4 10 12 4 8 - 8
3/28/2015|Saturday 6 16 22 3 2 4 9 12 3 4 - 4
3/29/2015|Sunday 13 17 30 4 4 2 9 12 2 6 - 6
3/30/2015|Monday 13 21 34 4 1 1 9 12 1 11 - 11
3/31/2015|Tuesday 17 23 40 4 3 9 13 3 5 - 5
4/1/2015|Wednesday 24 20 44 4 4 13 11 4 3 1 4
4/2/2015|Thursday 21 15 36 4 4 13 13 4 6 - 6
4/3/2015|Friday 16 13 29 4 5 11 14 5 3 1 4
4/4/2015 [Saturday 21 16 37 2 1 5 7 14 4 2 - 2
4/5/2015|Sunday 18 18 36 2 1 5 10 14 6 2 - 2
4/6/2015Monday 19 15 34 2 5 8 14 7 14 1 15
4/7/2015|Tuesday 24 13 37 4 1 5 9 13 5 8 1 9
4/8/2015Wednesday 28 11 39 5 2 3 13 14 2 5 4 9
4/9/2015|Thursday 20 15 35 4 3 13 13 3 8 2 10
4/10/2015|Friday 22 13 35 5 1 5 10 13 5 7 1 8
4/11/2015 [Saturday 21 14 35 5 1 4 10 12 5 10 - 10
4/12/2015|Sunday 26 20 46 5 3 3 9 12 4 3 2 5
4/13/2015[Monday 24 18 42 5 2 2 5 13 3 6 2 8
4/14/2015|Tuesday 24 20 44 3 2 4 4 12 4 11 1 12
4/15/2015Wednesday 21 17 38 6 1 7 6 14 7 3 4 7
4/16/2015|Thursday 15 18 33 5 7 8 15 8 9 2 11
4/17/2015|Friday 13 15 28 5 6 10 11 6 10 - 10
4/18/2015|Saturday 14 20 34 3 2 5 10 9 5 1 - 1
4/19/2015 [Sunday 11 25 36 4 4 5 11 12 5 3 - 3
4/20/2015|Monday 20 24 44 1 1 7 9 13 7 13 - 13
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Outpatient Outpatient Total
Medical Progressive Total Gen TCU (Comprehensive Medical Surgical Outpatient
Date Day of Week Surgical Care Med/Surg ICU Pediatrics | Obstetrics | Psychiatry Care) Nursery Observation Observation Observation
4/21/2015 [Tuesday 27 16 43 2 6 10 14 6 5 - 5
4/22/2015|Wednesday 20 12 32 3 3 5 10 15 5 7 - 7
4/23/2015 [Thursday 20 12 32 1 2 5 10 14 5 4 2 6
4/24/2015|Friday 14 14 28 1 2 4 11 15 4 10 1 11
4/25/2015 [Saturday 10 18 28 2 1 6 9 13 6 5 - 5
4/26/2015|Sunday 16 16 32 4 3 5 8 14 5 7 - 7
4/27/2015Monday 18 20 38 5 2 3 5 14 3 7 2 9
4/28/2015|Tuesday 23 19 42 5 1 6 7 14 6 8 1 9
4/29/2015 [Wednesday 24 16 40 5 1 7 8 13 7 8 3 11
4/30/2015|Thursday 25 17 42 5 2 2 10 13 2 10 3 13
5/1/2015|Friday 19 8 27 4 2 1 10 12 1 9 - 9
5/2/2015|Saturday 17 8 25 5 1 2 10 11 2 6 1 7
5/3/2015|Sunday 22 9 31 3 1 2 8 7 2 8 - 8
5/4/2015|Monday 25 13 38 6 4 7 6 4 7 - 7
5/5/2015|Tuesday 26 14 40 5 5 10 5 5 6 1 7
5/6/2015|Wednesday 26 15 41 4 4 13 8 4 7 2 9
5/7/2015|Thursday 20 21 41 5 3 12 9 3 8 2 10
5/8/2015|Friday 14 15 29 5 6 10 9 6 2 - 2
5/9/2015|Saturday 11 17 28 4 1 6 7 11 6 3 - 3
5/10/2015|Sunday 11 21 32 4 3 5 13 3 4 - 4
5/11/2015|Monday 20 21 41 4 1 1 8 12 1 6 3 9
5/12/2015|Tuesday 21 17 38 5 1 1 7 13 1 12 1 13
5/13/2015|Wednesday 20 13 33 4 1 2 9 13 2 8 1 9
5/14/2015|Thursday 17 14 31 4 1 6 8 13 6 5 3 8
5/15/2015|Friday 19 13 32 4 6 6 12 6 5 1 6
5/16/2015 [Saturday 16 15 31 3 3 6 11 3 9 1 10
5/17/2015|Sunday 17 15 32 4 2 7 12 2 5 - 5
5/18/2015Monday 17 16 33 4 2 3 9 14 3 7 - 7
5/19/2015|Tuesday 17 13 30 6 3 3 10 15 3 15 1 16
5/20/2015 [Wednesday 20 15 35 2 5 4 11 15 4 8 5 13
5/21/2015|Thursday 23 17 40 2 2 7 8 15 7 4 - 4
5/22/2015 |Friday 17 20 37 2 1 7 8 14 7 5 1 6
5/23/2015|Saturday 11 25 36 3 3 8 12 2 7 - 7
5/24/2015[Sunday 17 21 38 4 1 8 11 1 5 - 5
5/25/2015|Monday 20 22 42 5 1 1 9 11 1 5 1 6
5/26/2015 [Tuesday 26 20 46 5 1 3 8 13 3 10 - 10
5/27/2015|Wednesday 31 23 54 3 1 6 9 12 5 11 - 11
5/28/2015|Thursday 25 24 49 4 6 10 9 6 5 2 7
5/29/2015|Friday 23 23 46 5 5 7 9 6 7 2 9
5/30/2015 [Saturday 16 23 39 5 3 7 9 3 12 - 12
5/31/2015|Sunday 18 15 33 4 1 5 11 1 6 - 6
6/1/2015|Monday 18 16 34 4 1 3 14 1 8 1 9
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Medical Progressive Total Gen TCU (Comprehensive Medical Surgical Outpatient

Date Day of Week Surgical Care Med/Surg ICU Pediatrics | Obstetrics | Psychiatry Care) Nursery Observation Observation Observation
6/2/2015|Tuesday 19 20 39 4 1 5 14 1 7 - 7
6/3/2015|Wednesday 21 16 37 5 1 2 7 14 3 7 - 7
6/4/2015|Thursday 24 11 35 5 1 7 8 15 7 6 1 7
6/5/2015|Friday 21 17 38 2 2 7 8 15 7 5 - 5
6/6/2015|Saturday 19 11 30 3 1 4 9 15 4 1 1 2
6/7/2015|Sunday 17 17 34 1 3 8 14 3 5 - 5
6/8/2015|Monday 23 13 36 1 5 14 1 11 4 15
6/9/2015|Tuesday 18 11 29 2 2 4 14 2 6 1 7
6/10/2015|Wednesday 22 13 35 2 1 3 6 13 4 5 - 5
6/11/2015|Thursday 27 14 41 4 7 5 14 7 7 2 9
6/12/2015|Friday 21 13 34 3 2 7 8 12 7 10 - 10
6/13/2015 [Saturday 20 18 38 4 1 3 8 14 3 5 - 5
6/14/2015|Sunday 20 17 37 4 1 5 8 12 5 3 - 3
6/15/2015Monday 18 18 36 3 1 5 8 10 5 12 1 13
6/16/2015|Tuesday 23 14 37 3 4 7 13 4 10 - 10
6/17/2015[Wednesday 22 22 44 1 1 6 6 10 6 10 2 12
6/18/2015|Thursday 18 19 37 3 3 7 12 3 8 2 10
6/19/2015 [Friday 17 16 33 3 4 6 13 4 9 1 10
6/20/2015|Saturday 18 17 35 2 4 6 14 3 8 - 8
6/21/2015|Sunday 16 18 34 4 3 5 14 3 6 2 8
6/22/2015|Monday 18 15 33 5 3 6 14 3 7 2 9
6/23/2015 [Tuesday 13 21 34 5 3 6 14 3 11 2 13
6/24/2015|Wednesday 26 15 41 3 5 6 14 5 5 1 6
6/25/2015|Thursday 23 13 36 3 1 7 5 13 7 7 1 8
6/26/2015|Friday 22 11 33 3 1 4 5 14 4 7 - 7
6/27/2015 [Saturday 18 10 28 4 1 4 7 13 5 11 - 11
6/28/2015|Sunday 16 12 28 4 1 4 8 14 5 4 - 4
6/29/2015[Monday 19 17 36 2 4 8 12 4 6 2 8
6/30/2015 [Tuesday 14 16 30 3 - 6 7 14 6 8 1 9
Total FY 2015 7,036 6,162 13,198 1,221 295 1,766 3,105 4,517 1,719 2,339 339 2,678
Average Daily Census 19.28 16.88 36.16 3.35 0.81 4.84 8.51 12.38 4.71 6.41 0.93 7.34
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